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Insert Bearing

UK200 Series-UK217+H2317

Bearing No.
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(in.)

(mm)
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Basic Load Rating (kN)
Dynamic

PR | Static

UK217+H2317

75

150
82
85
50
35
10.5
18
110

8300
6350
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